AIRPORT HANDLING 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

DGR DOCUMENTATION 240.000 1.00 240.000 0.00 882.000

DGR PACKING 20.000 1.00 20.000 0.00 73.500

AWB FEE 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 4.250 149.00 633.250 0.00 2,327.194

998.25 0.00 3,668.57

Total Amount in USD: 998.25

Total Amount in AED: 3,668.57

USD Nine Hundred Ninety Eight And Twenty Five Cents Only

AED Three Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight And Fifty Seven Fils Only